Name

Dave Groves
Greg Chapman
Tyson Trotter
Grant Groves
Geoff Perdon
Barry Tucker
Nick Aagren
Glenn Seaman
Rob Halloran
Tim Pavey
Richard Bailey
Paul Deehan
Anthony Hall
Michael Bell
Ken Perrin
Rob Valeri
Brian Wray
Brett Lloyd
Peter VM
Russell LeMaitre
Josh Arundel
Luke Easter
Les Fraser
Keith Dowell
Leaane VM
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263.04
252.04
250.03
245.03
244.03
244.02
237.05
237.02
234.03
229.03
228.01
226.04
226.04

226
224.02
218.02
216.02

212
211.02
209.02
192.01
188.02
188.02
183.01
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